Liege Natation
Féte de mai
inscriptions LGN 20180526 CRISNEE

Crisnée (BEL) 26-05-18

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Liege Natation

Petit bassin (25m)

LGN /DLNL / BEL

LGN/007868/06

LGN/005910/04

LGN/005911/06
LGN/007111/09

LGN/007110/09

LGN/004915/06

LGN/007133/09

LGN/004360/06

LGN/008105/10

LGN/007132/09

LGN/008025/05

LGN/006869/05

LGN/008398/10

LGN/008470/10

LGN/008020/06

LGN/000002/10

LGN/008384/10

LGN/007119/09

LGN/004813/07

LGN/003458/06

LGN/008399/10

Bourard Farah

Chauveheid Hannah

Chauveheid Lilou

Chauveheid Théotime

Chauveheid Violette

Constant Lily

Constant Many

Courtois Maxime

Courtois Thomas

Dejon Marylou

Depierreux Eloise

Depinois William

Dessart Emma

Dominiczak Sully

Govaerts Emma

Grandjean Alexis

Gregoire Maxim

Hankart Mathias

Hankart Valentine

Henveaux Camille

Kerstenne Lisa
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13

200 4 nages
400 Libre
100 Libre

200 4 nages
100 Papillon

400 Libre

50 Papillon
100 4 nages

50 Papillon
100 4 nages

200 4 nages
400 Libre
100 Libre

100 Dos
100 Libre
100 Brasse
100 4 nages

1500 Libre
100 Papillon
100 Libre

100 Dos
100 Libre
100 4 nages

50 Papillon
100 Brasse
100 4 nages

800 Libre
200 4 nages
100 Papillon
100 Libre

200 4 nages
100 Brasse

100 Libre

100 Dos
100 Libre
100 Brasse

100 Dos
100 Libre
100 Brasse

200 4 nages
400 Libre
100 Libre

100 Dos
100 Libre
100 4 nages

100 Dos
100 Libre

100 Libre
100 Brasse

200 4 nages
400 Libre
100 Libre

800 Libre
100 Dos

100 Dos
100 Libre

NT
5:53.99 S
1:17.17 S

2:41.67 S
1:21.81S

5:01.53 S

4758 S
1:43.34 S

46.58 S
1:46.92 S

3:08.96 S
5:40.62 S
1:13.46 S

1:51.73S

1:37.95S
NT

1:51.38 S

NT
1:18.57 L
1:07.84 L

NT
NT
NT

50.84 S
1:58.86
1:40.77 S

10:13.95L
2:55.07 S
1:17.34 L
1:07.39S

2:54.54 S
1:35.66 S
1:09.16 S

2:10.59 S
2:06.06 S
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
5:55.34 S
1:15.62 S

1:57.84 S
NT
NT

NT
2:01.34 S

1:31.12S
2:06.77 S

3:13.05S
5:54.94 S
1:18.07 L

10:17.60 S
1:17.57 L

2:31.06 S
NT

26-05-18
14-01-18
25-03-18

05-11-17

14-01-18

06-05-18
05-11-17

06-05-18
05-11-17

06-05-18
14-01-18
06-05-18

25-03-18
06-05-18
26-05-18
06-05-18

26-05-18
22-04-18
22-04-18

06-05-18
26-05-18
06-05-18

06-05-18

02-12-17
21-04-18

20-01-18
25-03-18

06-05-18
06-05-18
06-05-18

06-05-18
06-05-18
26-05-18

26-05-18
26-05-18
26-05-18

26-05-18
14-01-18
25-03-18

06-05-18
26-05-18
06-05-18
26-05-18
06-05-18
06-05-18
15-10-17
06-05-18
14-01-18
22-04-18
01-12-17
21-04-18
06-05-18
26-05-18

Crisnée (BEL)
Liége (BEL)
Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Outremeuse (BEL)

Liége (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Outremeuse (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Outremeuse (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Liege (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

Chaudfontaine (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)

HUY (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

HUY (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

La Louviére (BEL)
Chaudfontaine (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
HUY (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
HUY (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Liége (BEL)
Chaudfontaine (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Saint-Georges (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Liége (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)



Liege Natation
Féte de mai

LGN/008399/10
LGN/008106/10

LGN/007137/08

LGN/008473/10

LGN/004356/06

LGN/008390/10

LGN/002780/05

LGN/002513/04

LGN/008383/10
LGN/006766/05

LGN/007135/09

LGN/007136/09
LGN/004354/05

LGN/004357/05

LGN/008043/05

LGN/007873/03

LGN/007872/05

LGN/000001/10

LGN/007134/09
LGN/006058/08

Kerstenne Lisa

Kherkofs Julie

Lambert Calypso

Lambert Noah

Lovens Florentin

Mardaga Anais

Marti Theo

Materne Edward

Nezer Tom

Ouakrame Lina

Paques Célya

Paques Typhanie

Picard Chiara

Picard Ines

Pierard Laurine

Pisane Alisée

Pisane Salomé

Poes Louise

Rimbault Enoha

Vanspitael Mathys

Messieurs 1

Dames 1

Dames 2

Dames 3
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11

100 Brasse

100 Dos
100 Libre
100 Brasse

100 Dos
50 Papillon

100 Dos
100 Libre
100 Brasse
100 4 nages

200 4 nages
100 Dos
100 Papillon

100 Dos
100 Libre
100 Brasse

100 Dos
400 Libre
100 Libre

100 Dos
400 Libre
100 Libre

100 Dos

200 4 nages
400 Libre

100 Libre
100 Brasse

100 Libre

200 4 nages
100 Papillon
100 Libre

100 Dos
400 Libre
100 Libre

200 4 nages
400 Libre
100 Brasse

200 4 nages
100 Dos
100 Papillon
100 Brasse
100 Libre

800 Libre
400 Libre

100 Dos
100 Libre
100 Brasse

100 4 nages

50 Papillon
100 Libre
100 4 nages

4 x 100 Libre
4 x 100 4 nages

4 x 100 Libre
4 x 100 4 nages

4 x 100 Libre
4 x 100 4 nages

4 x 100 Libre
4 x 100 4 nages

NT

2:41.99 S
NT
NT

1:42.43 S
56.27 S

1:48.97
1:48.53
NT
NT

2:49.96 L
1:15.79 S
1:23.72

2:01.80 S
NT
NT

1:14.46 S
5:04.34 S
1:07.09 S

1:20.35
5:13.07 S
1:08.56 S

NT

2:59.47 S
5:19.27 S

1:38.00 S
2:22.68

1:42.50 S

2:48.75 L
1:18.48 L
1:09.67 L

1:14.76 S
5:06.25 S
1:08.38 S

2:48.99
5:00.56 S
1:27.64 S

2:30.50
1:12.13
1:08.55
1:22.98
58.38 S

10:23.34 S
5:00.87 S

1:59.11 S
NT
NT

1:44.54 S

49.02
1:21.11L
1:40.22 S

26-05-18

06-05-18
26-05-18
26-05-18
06-05-18
06-05-18

26-05-18
26-05-18

21-01-18
25-03-18

06-05-18
26-05-18
26-05-18

25-03-18
02-12-17
25-03-18

01-12-17
02-12-17

26-05-18

05-11-17
14-01-18

25-03-18

25-03-18

20-01-18
22-04-18
21-01-18
25-03-18
14-01-18
25-03-18

14-01-18

02-12-17

02-12-17
14-01-18
06-05-18
26-05-18
26-05-18

02-12-17

22-04-18

02-12-17
11-99
11-99

11-12
11-12

11-99
11-99

11-99
11-99

Page 2
Crisnée (BEL) 26-05-18

Crisnée (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Chaudfontaine (BEL)

HUY (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

Chaudfontaine (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)
Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)

Outremeuse (BEL)
Liege (BEL)

Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Chaudfontaine (BEL)

La Louviere (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
La Louviére (BEL)

Chaudfontaine (BEL)
Liége (BEL)
Chaudfontaine (BEL)

Liege (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Liege (BEL)
HUY (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

Crisnée (BEL)

Charleroi (BEL)
Crisnée (BEL)

4:33.94
5:40.96

5:04.32
6:17.93

4:19.10
5:05.66

4:31.30
5:06.16



